Mackay Monday 10 March, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1560 metres $21000

01 Bering Sea(Mark Cochrane) Ms Leah
Martyn
Justin Stanley

Ashley Butler

02 Poet's Day(Peter Fleming)
03 Release Le Missile(Darby Amos)

04 Deciduous(Kerrod Smyth) Mr Warwick
Satherley

06  Astra Star(Kris Hansen) Sean Cormack
07 Kings Castle (FR)(Darby Amos) Raul Silvera
Olivera

08 Nine Carats(John Manzelmann) Ms Erin Molloy

LADBROKES BLACKBOOK Maiden Plate
1300 metres $23000
01 Rocky Special(Darby Amos)

02 Auzloh(John Manzelmann)

03  Secret Encryption(John
Manzelmann)

Ashley Butler
Chris Mclver
Sean Cormack

04 Diamond Degree(John Ms Gabrielle
Manzelmann) Semmens

05 Fire Sphere(John Manzelmann) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

06 Lady De Vega(John Manzelmann)  Ms Erin Molloy
07 Latin Love(Robert Stenhouse) Mr Warwick
Satherley

08 Polly Hoffa(Joshua Manzelmann) Ms McKenzie
Apel

01:15pM 4 BOOK FOR AMATEUR CUP SATURDAY 24TH MAY Class 3

7

01:50PM

4
8
2

61.5

61.5
59.0
58.5

55.0
54.0

54.0

58.5
57.5
57.5

56.5

56.5

56.5
56.5

55.5

BOOK EVENT CENTRE FOR FUNCTIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old

Handicap
1100 metres QTIS: $33000, Non QTIS: $12000
01 Head Honcho(Tom Button) Ryan Wiggins
02 Power Of Katie(John Wigginton) Mr Warwick
Satherley
04 Better Acres(Tom Smith) Justin Stanley
05 Crimson Decipher(John Raul Silvera
Wigginton) Olivera
07 Rocket Power(John Manzelmann)  Ms Erin Molloy
08 Rising Ruby(John Manzelmann) Ms Tahlia

Fenlon

02:25PM

2
5

61.5
55.5

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

Plate

1100 metres $21000
01 Booming Lad(Tracy Simmons) Ms Gabrielle
Semmens
02 Canny Be Better(Sileas Green) Ms Nikki Olzard
03 Last Ditch Effort(John Wigginton) Samantha
Zoljan
04 Nolan(Steven Royes) Ashley Butler
05 Northumbria(Kerrod Smyth) Mr Warwick
Satherley
08 Toronado Rouge(Darryl Ms McKenzie
Johnston) Apel
09 Upstart Legend(John Ms Erin Molloy

Manzelmann)

11 Moon Over Matilda(Lyle Wright) Chris McIver

LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST Class 2 Handicap

1300 metres $21000
01  Outback Bandit(Will Johnston) Ms Leah
Martyn
02  Answering(Lyle Wright) Sean Cormack
03 Me Time(Jessica Kuhn) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
04 Turn Bird(Steven Royes) Ashley Butler
06 Koitaki Sunday(John Manzelmann)  Ms Gabrielle
Semmens
07 Lumiere(John Manzelmann) Ms Erin Molloy
08 Imperium(Joshua Manzelmann) Ms McKenzie
Apel

09 Divine Hunter(Joshua Ms Nikki Olzard

Manzelmann)

10  Eyes Are Lion(Joshua
Manzelmann)

Adam Sewell

03
7

03

\e]

~N

RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 18TH MARCH OPEN Handicap

1300 metres $21000

01  Northern Pride(Tom Button)
02  Acrophobic(Jennifer Hatfield)

Ashley Butler

Ms McKenzie
Apel

04
11
9

:05PM
60.0

60.0
60.0

58.5
58.5

58.0

58.0

56.5

:52PM

60.0

58.5
57.5

57.5
56.5

56.5
56.0

54.0

54.0

:30PM
60.5
58.5

03

04

05
06
07
08

Real Key(Mark Cochrane) Mr Warwick
Satherley
Mister Larrabee(John Ms Erin Molloy

Manzelmann)

Brad(Joshua Manzelmann) Ms Nikki Olzard

Brasco(Lachie Manzelmann) Adam Sewell
Srini(Sileas Green) Sean Cormack
Andy(John Manzelmann) Ms Tahlia

Fenlon

10

AN

55.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




