Mackay Monday 10 March, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap 1560 metres \$21000				:15PM		OK FOR AMATEUR CUP SATURDA	Y 24TH MAY Cla	ass 3	}	03	Real Key(Mark Cochrane)	Mr Warwick Satherley		55.0
01	Bering Sea(Mark Cochrane)	Ms Leah	7	61.5	Plat 110	e 0 metres \$21000		03	:05PM	04	Mister Larrabee(John Manzelmann)	Ms Erin Molloy	5	54.0
		Martyn	_		01	Booming Lad(Tracy Simmons)	Ms Gabrielle	7	60.0	05	Brad(Joshua Manzelmann)	Ms Nikki Olzard	8	54.0
02	Poet's Day(Peter Fleming)	Justin Stanley		61.5			Semmens			06	Brasco(Lachie Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	7	54.0
03	Release Le Missile(Darby Amos)	Ashley Butler		59.0	02	Canny Be Better(Sileas Green)	Ms Nikki Olzard	1	60.0	07	Srini(Sileas Green)	Sean Cormack	4	54.0
04	Deciduous(Kerrod Smyth)	Mr Warwick Satherley		58.5	03	Last Ditch Effort(John Wigginton)	Samantha Zoljan	6	60.0	08	Andy(John Manzelmann)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	6	
06	Astra Star(Kris Hansen)	Sean Cormack	4	55.0	04	Nolan(Steven Royes)	Ashley Butler	2	58.5			i cilion		
07	Kings Castle (FR)(Darby Amos)	Raul Silvera Olivera	3	54.0	05	Northumbria(Kerrod Smyth)	Mr Warwick Satherley	3	58.5					
08	Nine Carats(John Manzelmann)	Ms Erin Molloy	5	54.0	80	Toronado Rouge(Darryl Johnston)	Ms McKenzie Apel	5	58.0					
2 LADBROKES BLACKBOOK Maiden Plate 1300 metres \$23000				- 50014	09	Upstart Legend(John	Ms Erin Molloy	4	58.0					
	•			:50PM		Manzelmann)	,							
01	Rocky Special(Darby Amos)	Ashley Butler		58.5	11	Moon Over Matilda(Lyle Wright)	Chris McIver	8	56.5					
02	Auzloh(John Manzelmann)	Chris McIver		57.5	FIAD	BROKES PUNTER ASSIST Class	2 Handison							
03	Secret Encryption(John Manzelmann)	Sean Cormack	2	57.5		0 metres \$21000	2 паникар	03	:52PM					
04	Diamond Degree(John Manzelmann)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	6	56.5	01	Outback Bandit(Will Johnston)	Ms Leah Martyn	9	60.0					
05	Fire Sphere(John Manzelmann)	Ms Tahlia	5	56.5	02	Answering(Lyle Wright)	Sean Cormack	7	58.5					
		Fenlon			03	Me Time(Jessica Kuhn)	Ms Tahlia	2	57.5					
06	Lady De Vega(John Manzelmann)	Ms Erin Molloy		56.5			Fenlon							
07	Latin Love(Robert Stenhouse)	Mr Warwick	7	56.5	04	Turn Bird(Steven Royes)	Ashley Butler		57.5					
08	Polly Hoffa(Joshua Manzelmann)	Satherley Ms McKenzie	1	55.5	06	Koitaki Sunday(John Manzelmann)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	8	56.5					
		Apel			07	Lumiere(John Manzelmann)	Ms Erin Molloy	1	56.5					
3 BOOK EVENT CENTRE FOR FUNCTIONS QTIS Three-Y Handicap				r-Old	08	Imperium(Joshua Manzelmann)	Ms McKenzie Apel	4	56.0					
	0 metres QTIS: \$33000 , Non Q	TIS: \$12000	02	:25PM	09	Divine Hunter(Joshua	Ms Nikki Olzard	3	54.0					
01	Head Honcho(Tom Button)	Ryan Wiggins	2	61.5		Manzelmann)		_						
02	Power Of Katie(John Wigginton)	Mr Warwick Satherley	5	55.5	10	Eyes Are Lion(Joshua Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	6	54.0					
04	Better Acres(Tom Smith)	Justin Stanley	1	54.0	6 RAC	ING AGAIN TUESDAY 18TH MAR	RCH OPEN Hand	icap						
05	Crimson Decipher(John Wigginton)	Raul Silvera Olivera	3	54.0		0 metres \$21000 Northern Pride(Tom Button)	Ashley Butler	04	:30PM 60.5					
07	Rocket Power(John Manzelmann)	Ms Erin Molloy	4	54.0	01	Acrophobic(Jennifer Hatfield)	Ms McKenzie		58.5					
08	Rising Ruby(John Manzelmann)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	6	54.0	UZ	Acrophobic/sentiller Hautela)	MS MCKENZIE Apel	9	30.3					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.